
ROUND 05 RONCONE 125 - Prove Cronometrate 

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 97 LANTSCHNER F. - KTM 125 2T 1:46.759
Miglior T.

1 2:10.753 10:47:25.575

2 1:47.395 10:49:12.970

3 2:05.654 10:51:18.624

4 1:46.759 10:53:05.383

5 1:48.224 10:54:53.607

6 2:16.095 10:57:09.702

7 1:46.792 10:58:56.494

 Po. 2 - # 311 FRANCESCHI D. - KTM 125 2T + 00.927
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.147 10:48:35.849

2 1:49.428 10:50:25.277

3 1:49.695 10:52:14.972

4 2:52.310 10:55:07.282

5 1:47.686 10:56:54.968

6 2:25.503 10:59:20.471

 Po. 3 - # 194 STUPPNER F. - KTM 125 2T + 01.921
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.199 10:47:57.680

2 1:50.318 10:49:47.998

3 2:06.143 10:51:54.141

4 1:48.970 10:53:43.111

5 2:09.605 10:55:52.716

6 1:48.680 10:57:41.396

7 2:09.760 10:59:51.156

 Po. 4 - # 78 MORESCO A. - KTM 125 2T + 02.626
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.827 10:47:42.689

2 1:50.108 10:49:32.797

3 1:50.956 10:51:23.753

4 3:32.589 10:54:56.342

5 1:49.385 10:56:45.727

6 1:51.400 10:58:37.127

 Po. 5 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. - KTM 125 2T + 05.122
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.496 10:47:49.120

2 1:52.968 10:49:42.088

3 1:52.888 10:51:34.976

4 2:22.007 10:53:56.983

5 2:10.055 10:56:07.038

6 1:51.881 10:57:58.919

7 2:15.019 11:00:13.938

 Po. 6 - # 10 MARASCA D. - Yamaha 125 2T + 10.313
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.161 10:47:26.735

2 1:57.072 10:49:23.807

3 1:57.953 10:51:21.760

4 1:57.201 10:53:18.961

5 1:57.637 10:55:16.598

6 1:57.336 10:57:13.934

7 1:59.023 10:59:12.957

 Po. 7 - # 77 ASINARI A. - KTM 125 2T + 11.497
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.528 10:48:00.751

2 1:58.256 10:49:59.007

3 1:58.413 10:51:57.420

4 1:58.900 10:53:56.320

5 1:59.523 10:55:55.843

6 2:48.518 10:58:44.361

 Po. 8 - # 71 TOLOTTI M. - KTM 125 2T + 13.881
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.218 10:48:03.864

2 2:02.645 10:50:06.509

3 2:02.108 10:52:08.617

4 2:00.640 10:54:09.257

5 2:01.043 10:56:10.300

6 2:02.247 10:58:12.547

Fastest lap: 1:46.759 
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